Previous Vectron Model Numbers C2310; STO50; STO50S3
Frequency Range 6.4 MHz – 160 MHz
Standard Frequencies 10; 12.8; 16.384; 19,44; 20; 50; 77,76; 100; 125; 155.52MHz
Parameter Min Typ Max. Units Operating temperature range
vs. operating temperature range -2.5 +2.5 ppm -40 … +85°C
O
p
ti

Peak Temperature (TP) max 260°C Ramp-down Rate 6°C/ second max
Note: All temperatures refer to topside of the package, measured on the package body surface.
How to order this product:
Stability Code:
256	 ±2,5ppm
106:	 ±1,0ppm
807:	 ±0,8ppm
507	 ±0,5ppm
287:	 ±0,28ppm
Supply Voltage Code:
D:	 5 V
E:	 3,3 V
RF Output Code:
A:	 HCMOS
C:	 PECL
F:	 clipped Sinewave
Temperature Range:
E:	 -40...+85°C
J:	 -20...+70°C
H:	 -30...+85°C
P:	    0...+50°C
Frequency Control:
1:	 ±5...±20 ppm
2:	 ±8...±20 ppm
Height:
0:	 5,9 mm
htttp://www.vectron.com
Vectron International•267 LowellRoad, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-88-VECTRON-1
Vectron International GmbH & Co. KG • Landstraße, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany • Tel: +49 7268 801 100
Use this worksheet to forward the following information to your factory representative :
Model Height - Supply Voltage
Code
RF Output
Code
Temperature
Range - Stability Frequency
Control/ Enable - Frequency
TX-500     0 - D A E - 256 1 - 10MHz
Recommended Reflow Profile
TX-500     page: 6/6